
 
 
 
 

COUNTY BOARD MEETINGS 
 

2016 Schedule 
 
 

Thursday, January 14 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, January 19 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, February 11 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, February 16 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, March 17 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, March 22 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Tuesday, April 19 2:00 p.m. Organizational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Thursday, April 21 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, May 19 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, May 24 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, June 16 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, June 21 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Monday, July 11 7:00 p.m. Special Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Thursday, July 14 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, July 19 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, August 18 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, August 23 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, September 15 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, September 20 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, October 13 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, October 18 7:00 p.m. Annual Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Tuesday, November 15 8:00 p.m. Budget Hearing Courthouse Assembly Room 
Thursday, November 17 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Tuesday, December 20 7:00 p.m. Edu. & Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
(only one meeting in December)   
 
Meeting times are subject to change by order of the County Board Chair, pursuant to County 
Board Rule 2. 

See Page 2 for 2017 Meeting Dates 



 
 
 
 

COUNTY BOARD MEETINGS 
 

2017 Schedule 
 
 

Thursday, January 19 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, January 24 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, February 9 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, February 14 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, March 23 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, March 28 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, April 13 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, April 18 7:00 p.m. Organizational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, May 11 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, May 16 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, June 15 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, June 20 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, July 13 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, July 18 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, August 17 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, August 22 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, September 14 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, September 19 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, October 12 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, October 17 7:00 p.m. Annual Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Tuesday, November 14 8:00 p.m. Budget Hearing Courthouse Assembly Room 
Thursday, November 16 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Tuesday, December 19 7:00 p.m. Edu. & Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
(only one meeting in December)   
 
Meeting times are subject to change by order of the County Board Chair, pursuant to County 
Board Rule 2.01(1). 
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